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Institution

Contact Family Name Contact Given Name

Contact Position Contact Department

Contact Telephone number
Area Code  Number  Extension Contact E-Mail address at institution

University of New Brunswick

MaGee David

Vice-President (Research) Office of Vice-President (Research)

506 453-5189

 Financial Contact Information

 Main Contact Information

Financial Contact Family Name Financial Contact Given Name

Financial Contact Position Financial Contact Department

Financial Contact Telephone number
Area Code  Number  Extension

Financial Contact E-Mail address at institution

McIntosh Charlotte

Manager, Research Funds Office of Research Services

506 453-4674 charlott@unb.ca

  Statement of Account

  Expenditures incurred in  2018-2019

Research Facilities

Research Resources

Management and Administration

Regulatory Requirements and Accreditation

Intellectual Property

Total expenditures incurred 2018-2019 B   

 Total RSF funding available during the year  2018-2019 A                    $3,232,853

$3,232,853

$847,331

$1,135,701

$1,011,883

$94,723

$143,215

(The expenditure was incurred but the invoice was not paid in the period ending March 31, but was 
paid before June 30. Be sure to include the commitments in the appropriate expenditure categories 
above.)

$0

Research Support Fund (RSF)

vpr@unb.ca

Outstanding Commitments

Health Research Affiliates

Research Facilities

Research Resources

Management and Administration

Regulatory Requirements and Accreditation

Intellectual Property

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

For organizations with health research affiliates only: for each expenditure category, indicate the actual amount of your grant that was spent by your 
health research affiliates.


